
Pos 

BMW 325 Cup 
1 
2 

BMW 9X 
1 

BMW Xtreme 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

81 
82 

46 

96 
77 
12 
26 
85 
50 
7 

16 
99 

Name 

LANG Karl 
KRINPUS Kristo 

MALDONADO Daniel 

HOLAPPA Atte 
MÄKINEN Emma 
MAKKONEN Lauri 
POHJANHARJU Ossi 
WELIN Jake 
RANTANEN Marko 
SALONEN Matias 
KIVIMAKI Herman 
WIRTANEN Otto 

Class 

BMW 325 Cup 
BMW 325 Cup 

BMW 9X 

BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 

Total Tm 

18:18.393 
18:22.577 

18:50.490 

17:57.466 
17:59.563 
18:00.734 
18:02.767 
18:04.781 
18:10.297 
18:17.258 
18:17.414 
18:22.981 

Laps 

12 
12 

12 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

4.184 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

4.184 

2 Laps 
2.097 
1.171 
2.033 
2.014 
5.516 
6.961 
0.156 
5.567 

Best Tm 

1:29.716 
1:30.347 

1:32.385 

1:29.003 
1:29.049 
1:28.803 
1:29.263 
1:29.297 
1:28.879 
1:29.786 
1:29.729 
1:30.130 

In Lap 

4 
5 

12 

3 
5 
7 
3 
6 
5 
9 
4 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#50; JUMPSTART ( +10sec ) 
#77; WARNING. ( Left no space in the corner  ) 

Margin of Victory 

2.097 

Avg. Speed 

128,301 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.803 

Best Speed 

129,725 

Best Lap by 

12 - MAKKONEN Lauri 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
BMW Race Series / BMW 325CUP 

Race 2 - BMW Race Series SM / BMW 325 CUP 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:39:17 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 18:35 


