



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

BMW Race Series / BMW 325CUP

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 2 - BMW Race Series SM / BMW 325 CUP

2025-08-09 18:35

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:39:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
<b>BMW 325 Cup</b>									
1	81	LANG Karl	BMW 325 Cup	18:18.393	12			1:29.716	4
2	82	KRINPUS Kristo	BMW 325 Cup	18:22.577	12	4.184	4.184	1:30.347	5
<b>BMW 9X</b>									
1	46	MALDONADO Daniel	BMW 9X	18:50.490	12			1:32.385	12
<b>BMW Xtreme</b>									
1	96	HOLAPPA Atte	BMW Xtreme	17:57.466	12	2 Laps	2 Laps	1:29.003	3
2	77	MÄKINEN Emma	BMW Xtreme	17:59.563	12	2 Laps	2.097	1:29.049	5
3	12	MAKKONEN Lauri	BMW Xtreme	18:00.734	12	2 Laps	1.171	1:28.803	7
4	26	POHJANHARJU Ossi	BMW Xtreme	18:02.767	12	2 Laps	2.033	1:29.263	3
5	85	WELIN Jake	BMW Xtreme	18:04.781	12	2 Laps	2.014	1:29.297	6
6	50	RANTANEN Marko	BMW Xtreme	18:10.297	12	2 Laps	5.516	1:28.879	5
7	7	SALONEN Matias	BMW Xtreme	18:17.258	12	2 Laps	6.961	1:29.786	9
8	16	KIVIMAKI Herman	BMW Xtreme	18:17.414	12	2 Laps	0.156	1:29.729	4
9	99	WIRTANEN Otto	BMW Xtreme	18:22.981	12	2 Laps	5.567	1:30.130	4

### Announcements

#50; JUMPSTART ( +10sec )

#77; WARNING. ( Left no space in the corner )

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.097	128,301	1:28.803	129,725	12 - MAKKONEN Lauri

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

www.mylaps.com  
Licensed to: RG Timing

Printed: 2025-08-09 19:04:42